State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

CLEVELAND County

DOYLE'S LAWN SERVICES
280 ROWELL RD E
RISON, AR 716658124

HOOKS BODY SHOP
250 WILLIAMS DR
RISON, AR 716658713

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

09/20/2018
10/29/2018
66815814-SLS

08/12/2016
09/26/2016
12050088-SLS



